Busy Buzzy Bees Vocabulary Test

Name Date

1. too 30. friends 59. food

2. help 31. new 60. funny
3. down 32. put 61. hide

4. up 33. she 62. how

5. 1in 34. use 63. many
6. and 35. gives 64. some
/. they 36. he 65. their

8. walk 37. night 66. air

Q. make 38. out 67. animails
10. play 39. people 68. around
11. want 40. says 69. fly

12. oh 41. when /0. live

13. got 42. your /1. soon
14. yes 43. eat /2. turns
15. now 44, from /3. city

16. don’t 45. gone /4. house
17.s0 46. grows 75. sometimes
18. of 47. or /6. take
19. buy 48. two /7. there
20. that 49, be /8. family
21. very 50. good /9. about
22. where o51. Mr, 80. grew
23. day 52. need 81. work
24. every 53. our 82. read
25. her 4. right 83. books
26. said 55. saw 84. by

27. was 56. time 85. find

28. with 57. 1ry 86. follow
29. could 58. away 87. four
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88. full
89. these
0. way
Q1. were
92. found
3. each
Q4. great
95. other
96. place
Q7. schoo
@8. talk
99. together

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111,
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

would
who
made
kind
door
also
know
moved
only
room
should
those
write
anything
country
Earth
over
special
fown
world
above
different
hold
old

124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.

warm
water
years
because
most
picture
why
cook
front
listen
young
almost
always
does
even
once
pretfty
say
sound
busy
care
Dr.
eight
any
tfook
again
blue
high
love
opened
hello
another
change
field
tfouch
twelve

160. wait
161. wild



