## **Busy Buzzy Bees** Vocabulary Test

Name Date 59. food 1. too 30. friends 2. help 60. funny 31. new 32. put 61. hide 3. down 33. she 62. how 4. up 34. use 5. in 63. many 35. gives 6. and 64. some 65. their 7. they 36. he 37. night 8. walk 66. air 9. make 38. out 67. animals 10. play 39. people 68. around 11. want 69. flv 40. says 12. oh 41. when 70. live 71. soon 13. got 42. your 14. yes 43. eat 72. turns 44. from 73. city 15. now 16. don't 45. gone 74. house 17. so 46. grows 75. sometimes 18. of 47. or 76. take 19. buy 77. there 48. two 20. that 49. be 78. family 21. verv 79. about 50. good 51. Mr. 80. grew 22. where 23. day 52. need 81. work 82. read 24. every 53. our 25. her 54. right 83. books 84. by 26. said 55. saw 56. time 85. find 27. was 57. try 86. follow 28. with 29. could 58. away 87. four

88. full	124. warm
89. these	125. water
90. way	126. years
91. were	127. because
92. found	128. most
93. each	129. picture
94. great	130. why
95. other	131. cook
96. place	132. front
97. school	133. listen
98. talk	134. young
99. together	135. almost
100. would	136. always
101. who	137. does
102. made	138. even
103. kind	139. once
104. door	140. pretty
105. also	141. say
106. know	142. sound
107. moved	143. busy
108. only	144. care
109. room	145. Dr.
110. should	146. eight
111. those	147. any
112. write	148. took
113. anything	149. again
114. country	150. blue
115. Earth	151. high
116. over	152. love
117. special	153. opened
118. town	154. hello
119. world	155. another
120. above	156. change
121. different	157. field
122. hold	158. touch
123. old	159. twelve

160. wait 161. wild